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A STORY!

* WE VALUE YOUR TRUST AND AFFECTION FOR US AND IT WILL BE OUR ENDEVOR TO
PROVIDE YOU WITH THE BEST OF SERVICE AND QUALITY FOOD.

* WE SHALL REQUEST YOU MINIMUM 40 to 50 MIN PREPARATION AND SERVICE TIME TO
SERVE YOU A GOOD MEAL.

* PLEASE INFORM OUR ASSOCIATE, IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS,

* RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

*+ MANAGEMENT RESERVE RIGHT OF ADMISSION.

= SUBJECT TO AVAILIBILITY OF ITEMS.

SCAN FOR MORE
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+91 7874515052

[’} FORT ROAD, NEAR FOREIGN
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- Delicious Food In Diu -

MENU INDEX

« Beverages

* Soup [¢][¢]

* Tandoori ltems [@]
» Veg Starter [

« Eggsltems[®]

» Paneer Punjabi [¢]
e Chaat Masala [¢]
* PunjabiVeg [s]

« Khane ke Saath [@!

* Biting Non Veg [@

* Mutton Starter [®]

» Kathiyawadi Choice [¢]
 Punjab DiRoti (@]

Rice Biryani [¢![®]
Punjabi Non Veg [@]

Sea Food [

* Chinese Non Veg [@]
* Chinese Veg [¢]

e Mocktail

 Curry Rice [®

ORDER NOW

— MENU -



BE\/EB@

Fresh Lemon Soda

Fresh Lemon Water
Soda (750ml)

Soft Drinks (250ml)

Soft Drinks (750ml)

Mineral Water (lltr.)

Sweet Lassi

Tea Cup

Coffee Cup

Cold Coffee

Milk Glass

Bournvita Glass

4PM-10 PM

www.thechandubhai.com

GES

£9l QM- A\t
$2l AM- dleR
ALSL (940 AHAA)

Alse (35U (U0 AHAE)

Alge (354 (940 AHAE)

MA4Rd dleR (9 [@eR)
e @l

ALY

sl§l su

s1es s15l

Mes oa

A EIGERICIE]

< 50/-
< 40/-
3 30/-
< 30/-
R 60/-
< 30/-
3 90/-
< 30/-
< 40/-
3 110/-
< 80/-

% 100/-




Eggs Half Fry

Eggs Bhurji

Egg Sandwich
Omelette Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Toast Sandwich
Masala Omelette

VEG

Veg Pakoda

Bread Pakoda

Bread Butter

Toast Butter

Bread Butter Jam
Toast Butter Jam

Puri Bhaji

Aloo Paratha with Curd

Methi Thepla (3 pcs+Curd)

Veg Sandwich

Toast Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Toast Sandwich
Chhole Bhature

Paneer Pakoda (08 pcs)

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

AL &ls §1AU

AL GRY)

AN A-5(AY
A A-s(AY
Rs A-s@Qx
RsA 2lke A-sQx
HALEL BMAR

Q% us\st

as us\st

As KR

2lRe oleR

AS 612 ¥H
2lRe 6l H

Y3l G

A1G URAsL (€l A1)

3 160/-
< 100/-
% 80/-

% 100/-
3 130/-
3 150/-
AVAVE
3 180/-

Nafl Auell (3 oL-e8l 1) T 180/-
3 160/-
3170/-
3 180/-
3 180/-
3 190/-
3 240/-

Qe A-sAQxu

2lRe A-s(AY

Loy A-s (A

13 2lre A-s(Ax
oA ¢1gR

Y12 uslst (o¢ d1)




Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Manchurian Soup

VEG

Tomato Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Manchurian Soup

TANDOOR

Chicken Ghost Rider
Chicken Roasted Half
Chicken Roasted Full
Chicken Tandoori Half
Chicken Tandoori Full
Chicken Malai Full

Chi. Garlic Roasted Half
Chi. Garlic Roasted Full
Chicken Seekh Kabab
Chicken Tikka Dry
Chicken Leg Piece
Chicken Tangadi Kabab

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

R Haula yu R VAVE
Rs gle & AR Yu % 170/-
Ris HyRu yu 3 190/-
el i % 140/-
Ay gle & Al Yu 3 160/-
Ay MU YU 3 170/-
Aoy HyRU Yu A VAVE
Rs elRe ASSR 7 800/-
RsAes &lg ¥ 370/-
Rs s sat 7 650/-
Rs dedl els ¥ 370/-
Rs dgil set 7 650/-
Rs Heus (2551 F 750/-
Rs-oulds Aes &ls 7 390/-
Rs-oulds Assat 7 780/-
Rs flut seie ¥ 450/-
Rs [2ssl s1u 7 440/-
Rs dsla ¥ 250/-
R 2218l suilot F 490/-




Boiled Chana o{lE5ES AL

French Fries FU S

Masala French Fries HAULCL FU 5L

Chana Masala Dry AL HALEL SI

Veg Manchurian Dry Aoy HyRaUA

Veg 65 Dry A% Y

Paneer Chilli Dry Ul Reell st

Veg Harabhara Kabab Q% BRAGRL SGIG,
Paneer Tikka Dry u-lR [2sst gl
Paneer Hariyali Tikka Dry  u-{l2 sRutcll (255t gl
Paneer Pahadi Tikka ul2 uslsl [2sst sl

Paneer Malai Tikka Dry ~ ul2 Heus Rsst i
Paneer Lucknowi Tikka UlR ctudl [2sst
Paneer Bunzara Kabab U2 oias1RL s011e
Paneer Malai Kabab UlR Hald suin
Paneer Methi Seekh Kabab u-l2 A2ll 2(lu seitot

EGGS.

Masala Omelette HAULEL AMHAR
Eggs Bhurji st 62
Eggs Keema sl vl
Eggs Curry S ICTO RSN

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

% 120/-
< 150/-
% 160/-
3 170/-
< 200/-
< 250/-
< 260/-
< 330/-
< 450/-
< 450/-
3 450/-
< 450/-
< 450/-
< 450/-
< 450/-
% 450/-

< 160/-
< 160/-
% 190/-
< 230/-




Paneer Tikka Masala Y12 (2ssLHalEL

Paneer Kadai y-lR ssie
Mutter Paneer HeR uAdlR
Paneer Handi ylR &isl
Palak Paneer yias u-dlR
Paneer Butter Masala ulR ¢ieR Hatel
Cheese Butter Masala A1 K2R HALEL
Paneer Bhurji IR o2
Paneer Toofani u{lR gstl
Kaju Paneer Masala 519 U-lR HALCL
Kaju Butter Masala 519 eleR MLl
Kaju Curry sl 53l
Paneer Pasanda EIERVEYE]
Mushroom Paneer Masala y2131 ul? Haulel
Mushrrom Masala H2L3H HRAULEL
CHAAL

Peanut Chaat Q-e aule

Dal Chaat Elc Al

Chana Chaat AL AL

Mix Chaat BENEIE

Aloo Chaat g Al

D

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

< 280/-
3 280/-
% 260/-
% 270/-
< 280/-
T 290/-
3 320/-
< 330/-
T 340/-
T 350/-
T 360/-
T 340/-
T 360/-
T 350/-
< 340/-

% 100/-
3 120/-
3 120/-
% 150/-
T 150/-




The Chandubhai Sp. Veg €l :igous 22

Dal Fry Eld gl

Dal Tadka ELE dSSl
Chana Masala AL HALEL
Aloo Mutter ALG HeR
Aloo Gobhi Alg 206l
Mix Veg. MAsy A%
Dum Aloo EH G,
Veg. Kolhapuri A= sleslysl
Veg. Jaipuri Ay gAYyl
Veg Kadai A SIS
Veg Makhanwala A% HulHdIElL
Veg Handi A% &i8l
Butter Milk oleR Mes
Masala Buttermilk HRALEL o2 (Aes
Roasted Papad ARSS US
Masala Papad HAULEL YIS
Fried Papad $LES WIS
Green Salad A4 uets
Veg Raita Q% AL
Plain Curd A eél

Dahi Tikhari £8l dluildl

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

< 440/-
% 170/-
< 190/-
< 200/-
< 230/-
< 240/-
< 260/-
3 270/-
< 260/-
% 270/-
< 270/-
< 280/-
< 280/-

¥ 30/-
3 40/-
% 30/-
T 60/-
3 40/-
% 95/-
3 80/-
AVE
3 120/-




Boiled Eggs (2 pcs) olEs A (R dL)

Eggs Tawa Fry (4 pcs) AU ddll IR (¥ dL)

Chi. Fry Half Rs sl 615

Chi. Fry Full [Rs gl ga

Chi. Golden Fry Half (10 pcs) Rs- allesA g1 818 (30 1)
Chi. Golden Fry Full (20 pcs) [Rs- alles- g1 5CL (R0 -d1)
Chicken Lollipop (5 pcs) Ris clf@Quld (4 -d1)

Chi. Tawa Fry Half (10 pcs)  Rs- dal 12 815 (90 +91)
Chi. Tawa Fry Full (20 pcs) (A5 dal g1 g& (0 -i21)
Chi. Liver Fry Plate (8 pcs)  Rs- dlar gi1@e (¢ +21)
Chi. Liver Masala Dry (8 pcs) [Rs- ellar Haual w@e (¢ +d1)
Chi. Dana Half (20 pcs) RS El-L 8LS (0 d1)

Chi. Dana Full (40 pcs) Rs- el g¢t (30 d)

Chi. Pardi Half (10 pcs) Ris4 usél 615 (90 d1)
Chicken Pardi Full (20 pcs) ~ Ris- usél gct (0 1)
Chicken Pahadi Tikka Ris+ usldl [2ss1

Chicken Banzara Kabab RS ciRsIRL seiLe
Chicken Kalimirch Kabab Ris stell {1

Mutton Tawa Fry Plate (5 pcs) He- ddl gl w@e ( u L)
Mutton Green M/s Dry Herd Al HALEL sRiAe (M 1)

Plate (5 Pcs)

4PM-10 PM

www.thechandubhai.com

% 50/-

3 220/-
T 350/-
< 600/-
< 370/-
% 650/-
T 350/-
3 350/-
< 600/-
3 200/-
T 250/-
T 250/-
T 500/-
< 370/-
T 650/-
3 400/-
< 400/-
< 450/-

< 390/-
< 390/-




Mung Masala oL HRAEL

Bhindi Masala o{lS Hauet
Sev Tomato Ag el
Lehsuniya Batata aelul velet
Sukhi Bhaji Y&
Ringano Olo SRR\
Kadhi 58l

Khichadi sl

Plain Chapati @ qutél
Butter Chapati ol2R YULEl
Bajarano Rotalo Plain o1 A2l WA
Bajarano Rotalo Butter o1 el - vleR
Tawa Paratha Plain ddl YRLsL W@
Tawa Paratha Butter ddl URLSL vleR
Plain Roti Q- AL
Butter Roti 012 A&l

Plain Lachcha Paratha QA GRS URLSL
Butter Lachchha Paratha  ¢22 cesturisl
Butter Paratha ol2R YS!
Plain Nan Q- Al
Butter Nan o2 Al
Garlic Nan aulels it
Cheese Nan 93 Al

Cheese Garlic Nan 1o aullels i

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

T 30/-
3 40/-
T 90/-
< 100/-
3 70/-
3 60/-
3 80/-
% 170/-
% 170/-
< 190/-




Eggs Biryani st @Rl

Chicken Liver Biryani Rs [@Qur (ARl
Chicken Biryani Rs GRul
Chicken Pulao Rsyeud

Chicken Handi Biryani Rs &l (@Al
Chi. Hyderabadi Biryani ~ Rs- gglottél (@Rl

Chicken Dum Biryani Rs ex [QRull

Mutton Biryani Hed [ARuil

Mutton Handi Biryani Hed 88l [@QRul-l

Mutton Hyderabadi Biryani ued ge:ueiél @il

Mutton Dum Biryani Hed ed [QRull

Pomfret Biryani Yige (@Rl

Prawns Biryani Bl (AR

Surmai Biryani YU (Rl
‘h/r

Plain Rice A ASA

Jeera Rice YA ATA

Veg Pulao A yeld

Veg Biryani A (AR

Veg Handi Biryani A 818l (ARl

Veg Hydrabadi Biryani A Balotlél [QRal-l

Veg Dum Biryani A ex (@Rul-l

Paneer Biryani AR (@Rl

Paneer Hyderabadi Biryani u-{l2 geucuél @Rl

Paneer Dum Biryani yl2 e (@Rull

4PM-10 PM

www.thechandubhai.com

< 220/-
T 230/-
3 250/-
T 260/-
T 280/-
3 290/-
T 300/-
< 300/-
T 370/-
3 390/-
< 350/-
T 440/-
T 350/-
< 350/-

% 90/-
3 120/-
3 220/-
3 230/-
3 250/-
T 280/-
T 300/-
3 290/-
T 320/-
< 350/-




Chicken Kolhapuri Plate  Rs- slestysl
Chicken Masala Half RS HALEL BLS
Chicken Masala Full Rs- Hauel se
Chicken Masala Plate Rs vAlEL Qe
Chicken Matka Half Ris4 Hesl &ls
Chicken Matka Full Rs+ Hesl g
Butter Chicken Half weR RsA els
Butter Chicken Full ole? Rs get

Chicken Tikka M/s (5pcs)  Rs- RsstHRiElL (5 -d1)
Chicken Green M/s Half  Rs 3l yucl - sl
Chicken Green M/s Full Rus- Al Hulel - get

Chicken Liver M/s Plate Ris- [@QaR Hlel @e
Chicken Mughlai Plate Ris yelcs Qe
Chicken Afghani RisH 258l
Chicken Handi Half RsA &idl els
Chicken Handi Full Ris &idl gat
SEAFOQP o,

Fish (Pomfret) Masala Bal (%) Hauletl
Prawns Masala a1l HALEL

Surmai Masala YHE HUlEl

Creb Masala S0{ HAULEL

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

< 300/-
< 370/-
3 700/-
< 250/-
< 450/-
< 800/-
< 400/-
3 750/-
< 400/-
< 370/-
< 700/-
< 250/-
< 350/-
< 360/-
< 390/-
3 750/-

< 450/-
< 350/-
< 350/-
< 600/-




MUTEON,

&c/l/{m@w

Mutton Biryani Hed (ARl < 300/-
Mutton Dum Biryani He ex (Rl < 350/-
Mutton Hyderabadi Biryani He- glouél @Ruil ¥ 380/-
Mutton Handi Biryani He 818l @Rl < 370/-
Mutton Masala Plate Hed Ml Qe ¥ 390/-
Mutton Green Masala w2 Al HALCL ¥ 390/-
Fish Tawa Fry (Bel dal s < 450/-
Fish Green Tawa Fry (Betafl4 dat gl < 450/-
Prawns Fry DL §12U < 300/-
Prawns Golden Fry DIULANES gl % 350/-
Prawns Tawa Fry DL ddl 1 < 350/-
Surmai Tawa Fry YRHUE dal 1L < 330/-
Creb Masala Dry 501 HRAULEL SIU % 600/-
Pomfret Fish Fry iige (el sl 3 430/-
Surmai Golden Tawa Fry — yugalesddaigiy ¥ 350/-
Pomfret Roasted ipe RS < 450/-
Pomfret Tandoori iige dgsl 3 450/-

4PM-10 PM

www.thechandubhai.com




Eggs Fried Rice 5L 15 ASA
Chicken Fried Rice Rs 5165 ASA

Chi. Manchurian Fried Rice Rs- 3{yRu- 5185 A
Chi. Schezwan Fried Rice  Ris Qadl $165S ASA
Prawns Fried Rice UL LSS ASA
Chicken Hakka Noodles  @s- &ssl 4sct

Chi. Manchurian Noodles = @s- 1{yRu- 4scut
Chicken Manchurian Dry  Rs-1{yRu- sl
Chicken Manchurian Gravy Rs- #yRu- 3\l

Chicken Chilli Dry Rs4 Aedl sz
Chicken Chilli Gravy Rs Rl Adl
Chicken 65 Dry Rs gY sIU
Chicken Koliwada Rs- sleflast
Veg Fried Rice s A $LEIS AT
Veg Manchurian Dry Aoy HyRu g1t

Veg Manchurian Gravy A% HyRud Adl
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice  ds Qi s1efs ASA
Veg Manchurian Fried Rice ds HyRu- giefs At

Paneer Fried Rice U1R sles ASA
Veg Hakka Noodles A &55L4SCU
Veg Manchurian Noodles  de 1{yRu- 4sex
Paneer Chilli Dry Ul Reel s
Paneer Chilli Gravy Ul Qe Adl

4PM-10 PM

www.thechandubhai.com

T 230/-
3 250/-
3 270/-
T 280/-
% 370/-
3 260/-
3 270/-
3 260/-
T 280/-
T 260/-
< 280/-
3 270/-
% 270/-

3 240/-
3 200/-
3 220/-
T 250/-
3 270/-
3 290/-
3 240/-
3 270/-
T 260/-
< 280/-




Blue Sea

Virgin Mojito
Orange Mojito
Mango Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Black Current
Kiwi

Litchi Mojito
Green Sea Mojito
Cinderella Mojito

Lady on the Beach

Sunset Mojito

MOCI&E@&

oey Rl

4 HlYel
2=y {12l
Wl Hlel
R1A3] Hlyel
oQs s

(3@

cllll Hiwel
Al L el
R3cal el
QS 20 & ofl

UAJe Hlel

4PM-10PM
www.thechandubhai.com

% 150/-

< 150/-
< 150/-
< 150/-
% 150/-
< 150/-
< 150/-
< 180/-
< 180/-
< 180/-
< 180/-

< 200/-




() Eggs curry with Rice
sl 53 ASTA

) Chicken Curry Rice
RS sl A

(¥ Mutton Curry Rice
Hed sl ASU

@/ Fish Curry Rice
(521 s AU

@ Prawns Curry Rice
ALl 53 AT

@ Surmai Curry Rice
}JHUE 53l A

+91 7874515052

3 299/-
T 350/ -
X 450/ -
¥ 550/-
X 499/ -
3 399/-
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HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

RASDHAR.com | 96626 90626

(@ hla nd u BHA.L

+91 7874515052
&

FORT ROAD, NEAR FOREIGN
MARKET, DIU-362560




